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Monday   1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 6Domm's Bowling Center
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 5 Team 5 77.8 137 39 77.8 137 39 50 35972 49781
2 4 Team 4 65.9 116 60 65.9 116 60 44 39082 49597
3 2 Team 2 58.0 102 74 58.0 102 74 38 33913 49357
4 6 Team 6 54.5 96 80 54.5 96 80 36 31916 48512
5 3 Team 3 43.8 77 99 43.8 77 99 30 31644 48291
6 1 Bye 0 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Team 2 803 763 774 2340 2 <---> Team 3 832 861 680 2373 6
3-4 Team 5 779 798 725 2302 6 <---> Team 4 753 722 762 2237 2
5-6 Bye 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Team 6 696 754 717 2167 8

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6

Today  6- 4  3- 1  2- 5
Next Week  3- 5  2- 6  4- 1

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 608 Team 3 608 Team 4 594 Team 5
Scratch Series 1775 Team 4 1690 Team 5 1659 Team 2

Handicap Game 861 Team 3 803 Team 2 798 Team 5
Handicap Series 2373 Team 3 2340 Team 2 2302 Team 5

Men Scratch Game 227 Roger Broten 196 Phillip Leutz 191 Jack Merkel
Scratch Series 599 Roger Broten 539 Jack Merkel 500 Phillip Leutz

Handicap Game 256 Roger Broten 230 Phillip Leutz 227 Jack Merkel
Handicap Series 686 Roger Broten 647 Jack Merkel 602 Phillip Leutz

Women Scratch Game 169 Carolyn Stewart 162 Paula Mcculloch 157 Shirley Van
Scratch Series 418 Shirley Van 400 Mary Selover 400 Carolyn Stewart

Handicap Game 238 Carolyn Stewart 222 Paula Mcculloch 221 Shirley Van
Handicap Series 610 Shirley Van 607 Carolyn Stewart 583 Mary Selover

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Bye

23 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
30 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
49 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
55 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552

2 - Team 2
47 George Kroner 110 72 6288 57 372 311 126 113 105 344 560

7 Shirley Van 121 63 6577 54 377 319 124 137 157 418 610
8 Mary Selover 124 60 8198 66 427 357 138 126 136 400 583
1 Lee McQuown 162 30 10234 63 524 457 188 160 149 497 587

3 - Team 3
42 Helga Freimuth 103 77 3408 33 336 299 117 125 106 348 582
32 Mary Scanlon 111 71 7227 65 389 320 124 144 98 366 582
28 Carolyn Stewart 114 68 6865 60 380 316 142 169 89 400 607

2 Phillip Leutz 158 33 9499 60 518 454 196 170 134 500 602
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

4 - Team 4
36 Roger Marriott 192 6 578 3 580 573 a182 a182 a182 546 564
19 Ruth Vito 138 49 9125 66 466 396 121 114 125 360 504
18 Jack Merkel 156 35 10315 66 518 448 186 162 191 539 647
20 Susan Marriott 120 64 3626 30 367 333 a110 a110 a110 330 522

5 - Team 5
25 Carol Howell 124 60 8115 65 385 316 94 111 121 326 506
33 Tony Bellanca 126 59 8358 66 405 335 124 131 124 379 556
35 Dick Howell 129 56 8521 66 449 379 152 125 109 386 554
14 Roger Broten 165 28 10433 63 523 456 205 227 167 599 686

6 - Team 6
31 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
67 Paula Mcculloch 124 60 8204 66 421 351 104 162 125 391 571

3 Lucretia Tremmel 110 72 6183 56 366 306 a100 a100 a100 300 516
53 Willy Timm 132 54 6344 48 439 387 a122 a122 a122 366 528

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

46 Helmut Bescherer 120 64 0 0 0 0
85 Terry Bianchi 115 68 346 3 350 343 0 0
41 Reinhold Freimuth 120 64 0 0 0 0

9 Tom Jewell bk127 58 0 0 0 0
44 Fred Marsocci bk145 44 0 0 0 0
89 Jerry Meyers 120 64 0 0 0 0

4 Mike Phelps bk123 61 0 0 0 0
13 Art Reinherr 123 61 3719 30 373 339 0 0
27 Gordon Windsor bk138 49 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

63 Jean Burleigh 120 64 0 0 0 0
48 Marie Cannarozzo bk119 64 0 0 0 0
11 Helga Geiger 120 64 0 0 0 0
76 Doris Green 120 64 0 0 0 0
56 Marcia Habecker bk141 47 0 0 0 0
77 Jeanne Harrison 120 64 0 0 0 0
52 Shirl Healey 120 64 0 0 0 0

5 Sue Hyde bk127 58 0 0 0 0
24 Kristina Jewell 120 64 0 0 0 0
21 Mary Jewell bk118 65 0 0 0 0
68 Ann Kinzel bk86 91 0 0 0 0
43 Donna Marsocci bk117 66 0 0 0 0
16 Shirley Masters bk110 72 0 0 0 0
22 Paula Mccullo 120 64 0 0 0 0
17 Joyce Merkel bk131 55 0 0 0 0
75 Marcia Najjar 120 64 0 0 0 0
51 Peg Paradise 120 64 0 0 0 0
12 Cathy Phelps bk126 59 0 0 0 0
29 Pat Pitts bk123 61 0 0 0 0
50 Betty Quetschenba 120 64 0 0 0 0
15 Mary Ann Schmidt bk114 68 0 0 0 0
26 Sally Windsor bk114 68 0 0 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

10 Barb Winter bk135 52 0 0 0 0
54 Judy Zdanowski bk137 50 0 0 0 0

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Roger Marriott 578 3 192 211 578 a182 a182 a182 546
Roger Broten 10433 63 165 227 599 205 227 167 599
Lee McQuown 10234 63 162 216 559 188 160 149 497
Phillip Leutz 9499 60 158 210 577 196 170 134 500
Jack Merkel 10315 66 156 224 591 186 162 191 539
Willy Timm 6344 48 132 189 484 a122 a122 a122 366
Dick Howell 8521 66 129 179 465 152 125 109 386
Tony Bellanca 8358 66 126 178 442 124 131 124 379
George Kroner 6288 57 110 153 390 126 113 105 344

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Ruth Vito 9125 66 138 190 519 121 114 125 360
Carol Howell 8115 65 124 162 452 94 111 121 326
Paula Mcculloch 8204 66 124 188 438 104 162 125 391
Mary Selover 8198 66 124 159 423 138 126 136 400
Shirley Van 6577 54 121 200 450 124 137 157 418
Susan Marriott 3626 30 120 158 410 a110 a110 a110 330
Carolyn Stewart 6865 60 114 169 400 142 169 89 400
Mary Scanlon 7227 65 111 150 398 124 144 98 366
Lucretia Tremmel 6183 56 110 143 363 a100 a100 a100 300
Helga Freimuth 3408 33 103 150 348 117 125 106 348
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